Dubai One Loft Pigeon Race World Championship Pigeon Sprint Racing Dubaipigeonrace.com

info@dubaipigeonrace.com

+971 50 318 4490



ENTRY FORM

2024-2025 RACE SEASON

Please complete this entry form and email it with proof of payment to info@dubaipigeonrace.com. The							
original, signed form and	proof of payment	must be handed over to your agent. Please take i	nto account that				
shipping costs as well as potential quarantine and veterinary costs must be paid to your agent on intake.							
Payment of the entry fee	should be made t	o:					
Bank account One Loft Birds Trading LLC : IBAN: AE600260001025865090102							
Name: ONE LOFT BIRDS	Name: ONE LOFT BIRDS TRADING LLC						
Address: M 016, Khalifa	Babu Hail, Dubai,	UAE - Swift code: EBILAEADXXX					
Bank: Emirates NBD, Meydan, Building N, 3rd Floor, PO Box 777, Nad Al Sheba, Dubai, United Arab Emirates,							
+97144108090							
Bank details of fancier/syndicate to receive any price or auction money (not mandatory):							
Beneficiary's Name							
Beneficiary's IBAN							
BIC or SWIFT Code							
Bank name							
Bank address							
ENTRANT/APPLICAN	Т						
Entrant's Name							
Entrant's Surname							
Or Syndicate Name							
Team name							
Town/ City							
Country							
Mobile Phone (including Country code)							
WhatsApp number (if different)							
Email Address							
Agent Name		Country					
I, the undersigned, hereby	/ declare that I ha	ve read, understood, and agree to the regulations	, terms, and conditions for the				
Dubai One Loft Pigeon Race as published on the website dubaipigeonrace.com and that I am duly authorized to sign this							
agreement and bind myself or the syndicate.							
☐ I want to receive notifications of the race by mail							
□ I want to be included in the WhatsApp group (only organizers can post)							
Signature							
		Date					
Name & Surname							



PIGEONS FORM

Teams consist of 1 Activated pigeon and up to 3 Reserves.

Please attach pedigrees to the form.

Team 1		Tea	Team 2		Team 3	
#	Ring number	#	Ring number	#	Ring number	
1		1		1		
2		2		2		
3		3		3		
4		4		4		
Tea	Team 4 Te		m 5	Team 6		
#	Ring number	#	Ring number	#	Ring number	
1		1		1		
2		2		2		
3		3		3		
4		4		4		
Team 7		Tea	Team 8		Team 9	
#	Ring number	#	Ring number	#	Ring number	
1		1		1		
2		2		2		
3		3		3		
4		4		4		

The entrant shall make the first payment of USD 250 per team entered in the Dubai One Loft Pigeon Race (this amount is equivalent to the activation fee of each qualified pigeon after the qualification race).

The team name cannot be changed after submission.

This entry form needs to be fully completed and signed by the entrant.

The Dubai One Loft Pigeon Race regulations, as mentioned on dubaipigeonrace.com, are an integral part of this application form.

Entrant name	Agent name
Signature	Signature

